Case No: 1800284/2019 & 1800285/2019



EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimant: Miss K Auty

Respondent: (1) Antony Pratt

(2) S & T Wetherby Limited

Heard at: Leeds On: 26 July 2019

Before: Employment Judge Maidment

Representation

Claimant: In person First Respondent: In person

UPON APPLICATION made by email from the First Respondent dated 15 May 2019 to reconsider the judgment under rule 71 Employment Tribunals Rules of Procedure 2013 dated 25 March 2019.

JUDGMENT

The Judgment is confirmed.

Employment Judge Maidment

26 July 2019